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Auction Results

CHRISTIE’S

The Cap Collection
London King Street
8 King Street

St. James's, London SW1Y 6QT
Telephone: (020) 7389 2658

The following prices in sterling include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest pound.
Lots which did not sell are not shown.

On the date of the sale, exchange rates were approximately as follows:

» 1 = US$ 1.98, SFr 2.45, Yen 244.72, Eur 1.48

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

Lot Price

180,000
288,000
132,000
102,000
156,000
1,140,000
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http://christies.com/auction/results/results lotlist friendly.asp?saleno=CKS7528

Lot

10
11
12

Price

144,000
960,800

81,600
916,000
252,000
333,600

20 June 2007
Sale No: 7528

Total sold: 6,602,000

Lot
13
14
15
16
17
18

Price
102,000
412,000
916,000
288,000
108,000

90,000
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